
ADOT and FHWA Champions 
EDC Rounds 5 and 6 

 

Innovation 
 

AZ Division Champion ADOT Champion 

EDC-5 and 6 Virtual Public 
Involvement 

Romare Truly 
Romare.Truely@dot.gov 

Jon Brodsky 
jbrodsky@azdot.gov 
Traci Ruth (MCDOT Co-champion) 
Traci.Ruth@maricopa.gov 

EDC-5 and 6 Crowdsourcing for 
Advancing Operations 

Toni Whitfield 
Toni.Whitfield@dot.gov 

John Roberts  
jroberts@azdot.gov 

EDC-6 Strategic Workforce 
Development 

Tremaine Wilson 
tremaine.wilson@dot.gov 

Steve Navis 
snavis2@azdot.gov 

EDC-6 UHPC for Bridge Preservation 
and Repair 

Chad Matty 
chad.matty@dot.gov 

David Benton  
dbenton@azdot.gov 

EDC-6 Next Generation TIM Jeff King jeffrey.king@dot.gov David Blue  
dblue@azdot.gov 
Mark Brown (MCDOT Co-Champion) 
mark.brown@Maricopa.gov 

EDC-6 Targeted Overlay Pavement 
Solutions 

Ammon Heier 
ammon.heier@dot.gov 

Jesus Sandoval-Gil  
jsandoval-gil@azdot.gov 

EDC-6 Digital As-Builts and e-
Ticketing 

Tom Deitering 
Thomas.Deitering@dot.gov 

Matt Moul  
mmoul@azdot.gov 

EDC-5 Advanced Geotechnical 
Exploration Methods (A-GaME) 

Chad Matty 
chad.matty@dot.gov 

Patrice Brun 
pbrun@azdot.gov  

EDC-5 Collaborative Hydraulics 
(CHANGE) 

Chad Matty 
chad.matty@dot.gov 

Michael DenBleyker 
mdenbleyker@azdot.gov  

EDC-5 Project Bundling Tom Deitering 
Thomas.Deitering@dot.gov 

Barry Crockett 
bcrockett@azdot.gov 

EDC-5 Reducing Rural Roadway 
Departures (RRwD) 

Jeff King jeffrey.king@dot.gov Co-Champs 
Kerry Wilcoxon  
kwilcoxon@azdot.gov 
Jay Gomes 
jgomes@azdot.gov  
 

EDC-5 Safe Transportation for Every 
Pedestrian (STEP) 

Jeff King jeffrey.king@dot.gov Co-Champs 
ADOT Champion – currently vacant 
Marta Gerber (private sector) 
GerberMarta@stanleygroup.com  

EDC-5 Unmanned Aerial Systems 
(UAS) 

Toni Whitfield 
Toni.Whitfield@dot.gov 

Co-Champs 
Marisa Walker (AZ Commerce) 
marisaw@azcommerce.com  
Virgil Coxon  
vcoxon@azdot.gov 

EDC-5 Value Capture Karla Petty 
Karla.Petty@dot.gov 

No ADOT Champion 
Amy St. Peter (MAG) 
AStPeter@azmag.gov 

EDC-5 Weather-Responsive 
Management Strategies (WRMS) 

Ed Stillings 
Ed.Stillings@dot.gov 
 

Kevin Duby 
kduby@adot.gov 
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